© Phoenix Contact 2025-03-05111886_en_00
FIX BLOCK SYSTEM
Application note
1 Description
The FIX block system includes various versions that can
be connected via a tongue and groove connection.
– Distribution blocks
– Single blocks

111886_en_00 Phoenix Contact 3 / 18
2 Ordering data
2.1 Order key for Fix blocks
PTFIX 4/ 2X 1.5 -G GY
PTFIX = dis-
tribution
block with
front Push-in
connection
(with bridg-
ing)
PTVFIX = de-
vice terminal
block with
lateral Push-
in connec-
tion (without
bridging)
Optional: nomi-
nal cross-sec-
tion of the feed-
in connection
4/ = 4 mm²
6/ = 6 mm²
10/ = 10 mm²
Terminal
points
2
4
6
12
18
Nominal cross-sec-
tion of distribution
connection
1.5 mm²
2.5 mm²
4 mm²
10 mm²
Mounting type
-G = adhesive
-NS15A = NS 15 DIN rail
-NS35A = NS 35 DIN rail
-NS35 = NS 15 and NS 35
DIN rails (vertical)
Function
-TG = disconnect base block
-MT= knife-disconnect
block
-MTL = lever-type knife-dis-
connect block
-SI (5X20) = fuse block
Color
BK = black
BN = brown
BU = blue
BU/WH = blue-
white
FE = yellow-black
GN = green
GN/YE = green-
yellow
GY = gray
OG = orange
PK = pink
RD = red
VT = violet
WH = white
YE = yellow
FIX BLOCK SYSTEM
111886_en_00 Phoenix Contact 4 / 18
2.2 Accessories for mounting
DIN rail mounting